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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Bill Gilmore           M4549          1/3        6:12        1:02       34:01        0:54        7:04       49:12
2     Steele Whowell         M3034          1/4        4:08        1:33       40:03        2:23        9:10       57:14
3     Matthew Skip Grinnell  M0117          1/2        4:52        2:23       41:20        1:22        7:50       57:45
4     Heidi Hancock          F1824          1/3        7:27        1:49       42:07        1:16        6:12       58:49
5     Pearly Van Niekerk     F3034          1/2        5:26        2:41       43:00        1:28        7:13       59:46
6     Helen Sapieka          F1824          2/3        4:49        3:13       42:04        1:37        8:53     1:00:34
7     Ryan Green             M2529          1/4        7:31        3:09       43:08        0:46        7:39     1:02:11
8     Connie Broeder         F2529          1/4        6:27        2:03       44:59        0:56        8:27     1:02:50
9     Kathleen Woodward      F4549          1/1        5:42        3:04       45:07        1:01        8:20     1:03:12
10    Kelly Beltz            F4044          1/5        5:41        3:09       48:08        1:06        7:39     1:05:41
11    Morgan Van Ness        M1824          1/2        5:40        4:10       46:58        0:57        8:36     1:06:19
12    Jessica Starck         F3034          2/2        5:05        3:51       47:25        1:25        8:52     1:06:36
13    Pat Houk               M1824          2/2        7:25        3:20       44:29        0:59       10:36     1:06:47
14    Richard McGough        M6099          1/1        8:36        3:56       44:27        1:26        8:40     1:07:03
15    Chris Polowy           M2529          2/4        8:11        3:07       46:44        1:19        7:47     1:07:07
16    Kara Janson            F1824          3/3        7:28        4:23       46:00        1:45        8:49     1:08:23
17    Peter Carlson          M4549          2/3        7:36        2:03       47:34        1:45        9:35     1:08:31
18    Lloyd Johnson          M0117          2/2        6:16        2:52       45:28        1:37       12:50     1:09:02
19    Jp Beierle             M4549          3/3        6:00        4:30       48:43        1:34        8:26     1:09:11
20    Peter Beierle          M5559          1/2        7:11        2:32       48:24        1:28       10:09     1:09:42
21    Tom Dattulo            M3034          2/4        7:19        4:47       47:21        1:24        9:08     1:09:58
22    Aimee Divis            F3539          1/3        7:32        2:41       49:32        1:21        9:07     1:10:11
23    Justin Opatrny         M2529          3/4        8:15        4:22       47:10        1:55        8:53     1:10:33
24    Trevor Nagle           M3539          1/2        6:28        4:05       47:42        2:19       10:33     1:11:05
25    Miriam Cleary          F4044          2/5        7:23        3:38       47:58        2:56       10:48     1:12:41
26    Scott Miller           M3034          3/4        7:54        3:30       49:01        2:36        9:58     1:12:57
27    Mr. Ashley Noble       M3034          4/4        5:34       10:29       47:45        1:18        8:33     1:13:37
28    Mary Beth Jakstys      F3539          2/3        8:57        4:20       49:14        1:35       11:20     1:15:24
29    Timothy Behrendt       M5054          1/1        6:50        3:34       53:24        1:44       12:05     1:17:36
30    Abby Van Asten         F2529          2/4        8:13        3:55       53:15        1:22       11:07     1:17:50
31    Sara Sacco             F2529          3/4        6:03        3:52       56:36        1:21       10:51     1:18:41
32    Jennifer Mueller       F4044          3/5        8:06        5:39       54:32        1:21       10:23     1:19:59
33    Judy Kujoth            F4044          4/5        7:06        3:21       56:48        1:51       14:50     1:23:54
34    Patricia Naeser        F5559          1/1        8:52        5:13       56:39        1:36       13:22     1:25:40
35    Heather McDonald       F2529          4/4       10:41        5:44     1:00:28        2:16       10:41     1:29:49
36    Jake Cramond           M2529          4/4       12:02        4:25     1:00:28        2:15       10:41     1:29:49
37    Maureen Clarke         F4044          5/5        9:33        5:34     1:09:27        1:49       13:55     1:40:16
38    Eric Belongia          M3539          2/2                             1:00:39        2:04       12:52     1:43:28
39    Michael Johnson        M5559          2/2        9:59        5:49     1:08:57        2:19       21:23     1:48:26
40    Elizabeth Drame        F3539          3/3       10:54        4:58     1:22:27        2:05       13:42     1:54:04
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